
Roger Northrup
Roger.Northrup@tn.gov
931-808-1358
Davidson, Hickman,
Lewis, Marshall,
Maury, Williamson

Brent Hollis
Regional Supervisor
Brent.Hollis@tn.gov
931-797-5833 

Lucas Clark
Lucas.Clark@tn.gov
615-330-9251
Cheatham, Davidson,
Wilson

Trae Mcillwain
Trae.Mcillwain@tn.gov
615-764-9038
Davidson, Dickson

Bert Mansfield
Bert.Mansfield@tn.gov
931-993-3896
Giles, Lawrence, Lincoln,
Moore, Wayne

Jacob Craig
Jacob.Craig@tn.gov
615-417-7618
Davidson, Sumner

Douglas Archer
Douglas.Archer@tn.gov
615-428-0299
Bedford, Cannon, Rutherford
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